OPENFABRICS

OFA Components/Maintainers &

COMPONENT Maintainer Email

HCA driver — infiniband/ hw/mthca Roland Dreier, rdreier@cisco.com,
Michael S. Tsirkin mst@mellanox.co.il

HCA driver — infiniband/hw/ipath Bryan O’Sullivan bos@pathscale.com

HCA driver — infiniband/hw/ehca Hoang-Nam Nguyen HNGUYEN@de.ibm.com
Christoph Raisch RAISCH@dermcom

Core Drivers — infiniband/core Sean Hefty sean.hefty@intel.com
Roland Dreier dreier@cisco.com,

IPoIB — infiniband/ulp/ipoib Roland Dreier/ rdreier@cisco.com
Michael S. Tsirkin mst@mellanox.co.il

SDP — infiniband/ulp/sdp Michael S. Tsirkin mst@mellanox.co.il

SRP — infiniband/ulp/srp Roland Dreier rdreier@cisco.com

iSer — infiniband/ulp/iser Erez Zilber erezz@voltaire.com

RDS - infiniband/ulp/rds Zach Brown zach.brown@oracle.com
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Cxgb3 — infiniband/hw/cxgb3 Steve Wise swise@opengridcomputing.com
VNIC - infiniband/ulp/vnic Ramachandra K ramachandra.kuchimanchi@aqglogic.
com
iWarp CM Steve Wise swise@opengridcomputing.com
Tom Tucker tom@opengridcomputing.com
Ammaso driver — Tom Tucker tom@opengridcomputing.com

infiniband/hw/amso1100
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OpenSM - userspace/management/osm Hal Rosenstock halr@voltaire.com
Fabric Diagnostics — Hal Rosenstock halr@voltaire.com

userspace/management/diags

User MAD support — Hal Rosenstock halr@voltaire.com
userspace/management/libibmad
userspace/management/libibumad

userspace/management/libibcommon

uDAPL Arlin Davis arlin.r.davis@intel.com
James Lentini jlentini@netapp.com,

Mellanox Firmware Generator Michael S. Tsirkin mst@mellanox.co.il

userspace/imgen

IPoIBTools — userspace/ipoibtools Vladimir Sokolovsky vlad@mellanox.co.il

Ehca user library Christoph Raisch RAISCH@de.ibm.com

userspace/libehca

Chelsio userspace library Steve Wise swise@opengridcomputing.

userspace/libcxgb3 com
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Userspace CM/RDMACM Libraries Sean Hefty mshefty@ichips.intel.com
userspace/libibcm
userspace/librdmacm

Userspace Verbs Roland Dreier rdreier@cisco.com
userspace/libibverbs

Ipath usermode library Bryan O’Sullivan bos@pathscale.com
userspace/libipathverbs

Mthca usermode library Roland Dreier, rdreier@cisco.com,
userspace/libmthca Michael S. Tsirkin mst@mellanox.co.il

SDP preload library Eitan Zahavi eitan@mellanox.co.il

userspace/libsdp

Mellanox Firmware update utility Michael S. Tsirkin mst@mellanox.co.il
userspace/mstflint

Performance Tests Michael S. Tsirkin mst@mellanox.co.il
userspace/perftest

SRP Tools/daemon . o Ishai@mellanox.co.il
userspace/srptools Ishai Rabinovitz
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IBUtils Eitan Zahavi eitan@mellanox.co.il
https://openib.org/svn/gen2/utils/

MVAPICH2 Shaun Rowland rowland@cse.ohio-
state.edu

MVAPICH Pasha (Pavel) Shamis pasha@mellanox.co.il

Open MPI Jeff Squyres jsquyres@cisco.com

VNIC tools - glvnictools Ramachandra K ramachandra.kuchimanchi
@glogic.com

OFED installation scripts Vladimir Sokolovsky vlad@mellanox.co.il
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